DRINKS MENU




ON TAP

PROPER JOB

TRIBUTE

ESTRELLA

THATCHERS GOLD
THATCHERS JUICY APPLE
PORETTI

BROOKLYN PLISNER
BROOKLYN STONEWALL
GUINNESS

BOTTLED CIDER

THATCHERS ROSE
THATCHERS HAZE
THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE

NON ALCHOLIC

THATCHERS ZERO
GUINNESS ZERO
HEINEKEN ZERO
PROPER JOB 0.5%
GORDONS GIN ZERO

PINT

£5.00
£5.00
£5.60
£4.80
£4.90
£5.80
£5.80
£6.00
£6.20

500ML
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£3.60



WHISKY

JAMESONS £4.30
SOUTHERN COMFORT £4.30
IPA WHISKY £4.90
GLAYVA £4.60
DALWHINNIE £5.20
MONKEY SHOULDER £4.80
HIGHLAND PARK £4.90
BELLS £4.10
JACK DANIELS £4.60
DRAMBUIE £5.00
GLENMORANGIE £5.20
LAPHROAIG £5.20
JURA £4.60

GIN 25ML SHOTS
GORDONS FLAVOURED GIN £4.10
GORDONS GIN £4.10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.50
HENDRICKS £5.00
WHITLEY NEILLS RHUBARB + GINGER £4.80
JJ WHITLEYS £4.00
SIPSMITHS £5.10
PLYMOUTH £4.50
TANQUERAY DRY GIN £4.60
TANQUERAY SEVILLA £4.60
EXETER GIN £5.10
TARQUINS CORNISH DRY £4.90
TARQUINS BLACKBERRY £5.00
TARQUINS PRESSED APPLE GIN £5.00

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN £4.40



VODKA S

SMIRNOFF RED VODKA £4.20
BLACK COW VODKA £5.00
ALFRED BURTON VODKA £4.30

RUM 25ML SHOTS
BACARDI £4.30
MALIBU £4.10
KRAKEN £4.40
CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK £4.30
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED £4.30
TWIN FIN RUM £4.20
SAILOR JERRYS £4.10
8TRACK RUM £5.00
COURVOISIER £4.70
REMY MARTYN VSOP £5.30

50ML SHOTS

GRAHAMS LBV PORT £4.70
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY £4.50
BOTTLE OF PORT £55.00

T1O PEPE SHERRY £4.50



LIQUEURS

DISARONNO

COINTREAU

TIA MARIA

ARCHERS PEACH SNAPPS

PLYMOUTH FRUIT CUP

GRAND MARNIER

FRANGELICO

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR

BAILEYS

MARTINI DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
CINZANO BIANCO
PIMMS

JUG OF PIMMS

SHOTS

FIREBALL

JAGERMEISTER
JAGERMEISTER COLD BREW
TEQUILA ROSE

TEQUILA GOLD

TEQUILA SILVER
SAMBUCCA

JAGER BOMB

BABY GUINNESS

25ML SHOTS

£4.40
£4.40
£4.30
£4.10
£4.40
£4.40
£4.20
£4.50

50ML SHOTS

£4.50
£4.10
£4.10
£4.20
£5.10
£22.00

25ML SHOTS

£4.00
£4.00
£3.80
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50



MIXED IN HOUSE
COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ £10.00
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ £10.00
WOO WOO £10.00
MIMOSA £10.00
COSMOPOLITAN £10.00
TEQUILA SUNRISE £10.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI £10.00

2 FOR £18.00

PRE MIXED COCKTAILS
EACH

CLASSIC MQJITO £8.00
BERRY MOJITO £8.00
PINA COLADA £8.00
WHISKY SOUR £8.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI £8.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £8.00

2 FOR £14.00

MOCKTAILS
EACH

STRAWBERRY COOLER £5.00
DRAGON FRUIT COOLER £5.00
PENTIRE SEAWARD £6.00
APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER FIZZ £7.00

TROPICAL COCONUT CREAM £7.00



SOFT DRINKS

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

PINT OF DIET COKE

PINT OF COKE

PINT OF LEMONADE

PINT OF LIME AND SODA

BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE

ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT J20
FROBISHERS ORANGE
FROBISHERS APPLE

FROBISHERS PINEAPPLE
FROBISHERS CRANBERRY

PINT OF ORANGE AND LEMONADE
BOTTLE OF SPARKLING WATER
BOTTLE OF STILL WATER
APPLETISER

ORANGE FRUIT SHOOT

BLACK CURRANT FRUIT SHOOT
PINT OF SQUASH

MILK SHAKE -

VANILLA | STRAWBERRY | CHOCOLATE
ICED COFFEE

SYRUP - VANILLA | CARAMEL
LUSCOMBE ELDERFLOWER
LUSCOMBE HOT GINGER BEER
LUSCOMBE RASPBERRY CRUSH

EACH

£2.90

£2.90
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£2.20
£3.10
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.80
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£4.90

£4.00
0.50P
£4.50
£4.50
£4.40



HOT DRINKS

EACH

ESPRESSO £2.60
WHITE COFFEE £3.70
BLACK COFFEE £3.20
FLAT WHITE £3.90
CAPPUCCINO £3.70
LATTE £3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE £4.00
MOCHA £4.10
LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.50
POT OF TEAFOR 1 £3.10
POT OF TEAFOR 2 £4.60
TWININGS SPECIALITY TEA £3.30

BABYCCINO £2.60



