

THE ILCHESTER ARMS HOTEL RESTAURANT | BAR | ACCOMMODATION

### DRINKS MENU

ON TAP
PROPER JOB
TRIBUTE
ESTRELLA
THATCHERS GOLD
THATCHERS JUICY APPLE

PORETTI

**GUINNESS** 

BROOKI YN PLISNER

THATCHERS ROSE

THATCHERS HAZE

HEINEKEN ZERO

BROOKLYN STONEWALL

**PINT** £5.00

£5.00

£5.60 £4.80

£4.90

£5.80 £5.80

£6.00

£6.20

500ML

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.60

THATCHERS ZERO **GUINNESS ZERO** 

NON ALCHOLIC

BOTTLED CIDER

PROPER JOB 0.5%

**GORDONS GIN ZERO** 

THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE

WHISKY
JAMESONS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
IPA WHISKY
GLAYVA
DALWHINNIE
MONKEY SHOULDER
HIGHLAND PARK
BELLS
JACK DANIELS
DRAMBUIE
GLENMORANGIE

GIN

**LAPHROAIG** 

**GORDONS GIN** 

**HENDRICKS** 

**II WHITLEYS** 

SIPSMITHS PLYMOUTH

**EXETER GIN** 

**BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** 

TANQUERAY DRY GIN TANQUERAY SEVILLA

TARQUINS CORNISH DRY

TARQUINS BLACKBERRY

PLYMOUTH SLOE GIN

TARQUINS PRESSED APPLE GIN

**GORDONS FLAVOURED GIN** 

WHITLEY NEILLS RHUBARB + GINGER

JURA

25ML SHOTS

£4.30 £4.90 £4.60 £5.20 £4.80 £4.90 £4.10 £5.00 £5.20

£5.20

£4.60

£4.10 £4.10

£4.50 £5.00

£4.80

£4.00 £5.10

£4.50 £4.60

£4.60

£5.10

£4.90

£5.00

£5.00

£4.40

25ML SHOTS

VODKA	25ML SHOTS
SMIRNOFF RED VODKA BLACK COW VODKA	£4.20 £5.00
ALFRED BURTON VODKA	£4.30
RUM 25ML SHOTS	
BACARDI	£4.30
MALIBU	£4.10
KRAKEN	£4.40
CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK	£4.30
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED	£4.30
TWIN FIN RUM	£4.20
SAILOR JERRYS	£4.10
8TRACK RUM	£5.00
BRANDY	
COURVOISIER	£4.70
REMY MARTYN VSOP	£5.30
PORT & SHERRY	
	OML SHOTS
GRAHAMS LBV PORT HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY	£4.70 £4.50
MARVETO DRIOTOL CREAIVI SMERKY	£4.5U

BOTTLE OF PORT TIO PEPE SHERRY £55.00

£4.50

MODEA

LIQUEUNS	25ML SHOTS
DISARONNO	£4.40
COINTREAU	£4.40
TIA MARIA	£4.30
ARCHERS PEACH SNAPPS	£4.10
PLYMOUTH FRUIT CUP	£4.40
GRAND MARNIER	£4.40
FRANGELICO	£4.20
ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR	£4.50
	50ML SHOTS
BAILEYS	£4.50
MARTINI DRY	£4.10
MARTINI ROSSO	£4.10
CINZANO BIANCO	£4.20
PIMMS	£5.10
JUG OF PIMMS	£22.00
SHOTS	
511015	25ML SHOTS
FIREBALL	£4.00
JAGERMEISTER	£4.00
JAGERMEISTER COLD BREW	£3.80
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.20

£4.30

£4.30

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

TEQUILA GOLD

**TEQUILA SILVER** 

**BABY GUINNESS** 

**SAMBUCCA** 

**JAGER BOMB** 

# MIXED IN HOUSE COCKTAILS

COCITITIES	EACH
APEROL SPRITZ	£10.00
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	£10.00
WOO WOO	£10.00
MIMOSA	£10.00
COSMOPOLITAN	£10.00
TEQUILA SUNRISE	£10.00
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£10.00
	2 FOR \$19.00

#### PRE MIXED COCKTAILS

FACH

	LACII
CLASSIC MOJITO	£8.00
BERRY MOJITO	£8.00
PINA COLADA	£8.00
WHISKY SOUR	£8.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.00
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI	£8.00
	2 FOR £14.00

#### **MOCKTAILS**

	EACH
STRAWBERRY COOLER	£5.00
DRAGON FRUIT COOLER	£5.00
PENTIRE SEAWARD	£6.00
APPLE AND ELDERFLOWER FIZZ	£7.00
TROPICAL COCONUT CREAM	£7.00

## SOFT DRINKS

	EACH
FEVER TREE TONIC	£2.90
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	£2.90
PINT OF DIET COKE	£3.50
PINT OF COKE	£4.00
PINT OF LEMONADE	£4.00
PINT OF LIME AND SODA	£2.20
BRITVIC ORANGE JUICE	£3.10
ORANGE AND PASSION FRUIT J20	£3.90
FROBISHERS ORANGE	£3.90
FROBISHERS APPLE	£3.90
FROBISHERS PINEAPPLE	£3.90
FROBISHERS CRANBERRY	£3.90
PINT OF ORANGE AND LEMONADE	£4.00
BOTTLE OF SPARKLING WATER	£3.00
BOTTLE OF STILL WATER	£3.00
APPLETISER	£3.80
ORANGE FRUIT SHOOT	£3.00
BLACK CURRANT FRUIT SHOOT	£3.00
PINT OF SQUASH	£2.60
MILK SHAKE -	£4.90
VANILLA   STRAWBERRY   CHOCOLATE	
ICED COFFEE	£4.00
SYRUP - VANILLA   CARAMEL	0.50P
LUSCOMBE ELDERFLOWER	£4.50
LUSCOMBE HOT GINGER BEER	£4.50
LUSCOMBE RASPBERRY CRUSH	£4.40

# **HOT DRINKS**

	EACH
ESPRESSO	£2.60
WHITE COFFEE	£3.70
BLACK COFFEE	£3.20
FLAT WHITE	£3.90
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
LATTE	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
MOCHA	£4.10
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7.50
POT OF TEA FOR 1	£3.10
POT OF TEA FOR 2	£4.60
TWININGS SPECIALITY TEA	£3.30
BABYCCINO	£2.60